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Guardians of the Hill 5K 6/15/2013 Road Race

Bib#
233
276
210
245
329
243
281
277
299
328
262
288
279
219
49
275
227
315
238
96
228
287
213
300
290
125
86
324
269
321
304
254
330
331
244
322
251
327
270
224
109
289

Name
Schmitz, William

RAINSFORD, JAMES

Couper , Rietta
Young, Timothy
Abrams, Jeff

Westbrook Il, Anthony

Will, Roch
Rhoads, Donald
Lincho, Justin
Blake, John

Glish, Brian
Easthom, James
Statham, Blake
Johnson, Michael
Blue, Christopher
Perez, Francesca
Mineer, Mike
Gunter, Kevin
Susann, Phil
Chambers, Nate
oppegard, preston
Easthom, Emily
Dekaney, Kyle
McComas, Preston
Echevarria, Angel
Cole, Allen

Bryant, Rebecca
pomerleau, garry
Nieman, Jeff
Lazorko, Catherine
Siebach, Hunter
Cowell, Rebekah
McGlinn, Lisa
Welch, Matt
Willis-McLamb, Amy
Madden, Michael
Conley, Patrick
fitzgerald, david
Nieman, Stephanie
mcveigh, patrick
Clark, Andrew
Easthom, Laurin

M41
M33
F54
M36
M44
M45
M57
M40
M25
M55
M26
M49
M30
M29
M45
F28
M45
M49
M15
M42
m40
F14
M12
M24
M39
M38
F25
M44
M36
F48
M26
F33
Fa4
M44
F35
M58
M26
M39
F29
m52
M29
F48

City State
Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC
Durham NC

BURLINGTON NC
Mebane NC
Durham NC
Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC
Carrboro NC
Carrboro NC
Chapel Hill NC
Raleigh NC
Bear Creek NC
Pittsboro NC
Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC
Durham NC
Chapel Hill NC
Pittsboro NC
Apex NC
Raleigh NC
Mebane NC
Raleigh NC
Holly Springs NC
Hillsborough NC
Carrboro NC
Apex NC
Pittsboro NC
Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC
Hillsborough NC
Chapel Hill NC
Apex NC
Chapel Hill NC
Hillsborough NC
Chapel Hill NC
Hillsborough NC
Chapel Hill NC

Time
20:38.00
20:49.40
21:32.70
21:45.20
22:15.00
22:17.90
22:25.60
22:29.20
22:37.30
22:38.50
22:52.50
22:58.30
23:01.70
23:15.80
23:31.60
23:47.90
24:28.40
24:30.90
24:48.80
25:05.80
25:05.90
25:09.70
25:15.10
25:18.10
25:32.60
25:38.60
25:49.60
25:50.30
25:58.70
26:15.30
26:27.30
26:28.70
26:36.40
26:36.40
26:45.70
26:50.90
26:53.10
26:56.00
27:00.80
27:03.70
27:08.50
27:27.00



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

272
310
267
278
222
256
255
286
265
266
218
231
314
291
250
263
221
312
235
108
326
305
306
258
295
14
292
257
264
249
214
294
246
248
320
282
223
317
325
332
296
303
323
124

orr, elizabeth
Watkins, Becky
Kleinhammes, Alisha
smith , kevin
Litchfield, Brian
Cumberlander, Brian
Crume, Richard
Culberson, Maggie
Karpinos, Ralph
Kleinhammes, Alfred
Graban, Krissy
Potts, Jennifer
seagroves, stephen
Frost, Elrina
Conley, Anna
Guarino, Michelle
lennon, kenneth
Pardo, Charles
Susann, Daniel
Cheely, Erin

barker, brad
Siebach, Nichole
Siebach, Sarah
Cupitt, Julia

Coyle, Thomas
Blalock, Keith
Schaller, Adrian
Cupitt, Howard
Hollander, Katherine
Carstensen, Patricia
Dinola, Michael
Bernier, Amanda
blue, johanna

Blue, Carter

Coyle, Courtney
Whyatt, Nikeisha
McLendon, Anissa
hamberlin, emma
powell, emily
Powers, Bill
Grissinger, Timothy
Siebach, Mark
Madden, Stephanie
Clark, Marvin

F31
F29
F12
M36
M37
M29
M60
F28
M63
M62
F23
F26
M39
F35
F29
F38
M56
M44
M9
F32
M53
F25
F22
F65
M38
M49
M39
M70
F28
F61
M58
F24
f28
F14
F32
F32
46
F7
F28
M78
M32
F51
F25
M60

Mebane NC
Pittsboro NC
Chapel Hill NC
Mebane NC
Carrboro NC
Durham NC
Chapel Hill NC
Durham NC
Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC
Durham NC
Chapel Hill NC
Apex NC
Chapel Hill NC

Pittsboro NC
Durham NC
Raleigh NC
Chapel Hill NC
Durham NC
Chapel Hill NC
Apex NC
Apex NC
DURHAM NC
Durham NC
Efland NC

WAKE FOREST N

DURHAM NC
Chapel Hill NC
Durham NC
Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC
Durham NC
Chapel Hill NC
Durham NC
Raleigh NC
Carrboro NC
Chapel Hill NC
Pittsboro NC
Chapel Hill NC
Apex NC
Apex NC
Chapel Hill NC
Hillsborough NC

27:36.80
27:38.20
27:42.70
27:47.80
27:58.10
28:11.40
28:28.90
28:45.00
28:49.90
29:17.00
29:34.60
29:41.80
29:47.50
30:15.60
30:22.10
30:34.10
30:50.20
30:50.40
31:00.80
31:06.20
31:24.40
31:28.20
31:28.30
31:44.70
31:58.30
32:04.90
32:20.90
32:31.80
32:49.60
33:00.00
33:02.10
33:19.10
33:23.80
33:25.10
33:35.40
33:45.50
34:11.20
34:35.50
34:50.70
34:53.80
35:28.10
35:29.40
36:16.40
36:38.50



87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

241
319
302
237
284
216
91
285
297
313
230
293
316
318
212
260
280
309
308
211
259
236
217
253
240
239

Walker, Bryan
hamberlin, marina
morgan, ruth
Susann, Nina
Clark, Regina
Ewald, Caroline
Bunch, Taylor
Clark, Robin
Grissinger, Isabel
Pardo, lliana
peck, sherri
Barker, Catherine
hamberlin, margie
hamberlin, nico
Daniel, Kaitlin
Furman, Sarah
Vazquez, Beth
Vereen, Leo
Vereen, Florence
Cunningham, Megan
Flake, Derek
Susann, Maria
Galbreath, Mattie
Coveney, Shari
Susann, Stephanie

Susann, Philip
112

M44
F13
F56
F11
F15
F23
F24
F48
F28
F7
F43
F53
F42
M11
F25
F31
F30
M57
F57
F23
M30
F41
f70
F50
F5
M41

Haw River NC
Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC
Hillsborough NC
Durham NC
DURHAM NC
Durham NC
Apex NC
Raleigh NC

Fuquay-Varina NC

Pittsboro NC
Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC
Durham NC
Carrboro NC
Hillsborough NC
Hillsborough NC
Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC

37:03.90
37:40.50
38:02.60
38:16.90
38:56.80
40:31.50
40:31.90
40:47.80
41:21.00
41:21.10
41:21.20
42:28.80
43:25.80
43:25.90
46:02.50
46:09.70
46:10.00
47:37.70
47:38.30
47:40.60
47:41.10
47:51.30
57:20.90
01:06:23.20
01:10:58.40
01:10:59.80



